
UNIVERSITY MUSICAL SOCIETY 
DIAMOND JUBILEE SEASON 

Charles A. Sink, President Thor Johnson, Guest Conductor 
Lester McCoy, Associate Conductor 

First Concert 1953-1954 Complete Series 311 2 

Eighth Annual 

Extra Concert Series 
ERICA MORINI, Violinist 

LEON POMMERS at the Piano 

MONDAY EVENING, OCTOBER 12 , 1953, AT 8:30 
HILL AUDITORIUM, ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 

PROGRAM 

Larghetto . 
*Praeludium and Allegro 

Concerto in G minor, Op. 26 
Allegro moderato 

Adagio 
* Allegro energico 

INTERMISSION 

Sonata in D minor, Op. 108 
Allegro 

Adagio 
Un poco presto con sentimento 

Presto agitato 

Canzonetta 
*Valse caprice 
*Faust Waltz . 

' RCA Victor records 

HANDEL 

PUGNANI-KREISLER 

BRUCH 

BRAHMS 

GODARD 

WIENIAWSKI 

SARA SATE 

NOTE- The University Musical Society has presented Erica Morini on three previous occasions. 

The Steinway is the official piano of the University Musical Society. 

A R S LON G A V I T A BREVIS 



CONCERTS 
Choral Union Concert Series 

BOSTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
CHARLES MUNCH, Conductor 

VmTUOSI DI ROMA 
DEPAUR'S INFANTRY CHORUS. 
CHICAGO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

FRITZ REINER, Conductor 
TORONTO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 

SIR ERNEST MACMILLAN, Conductor 

Thursday, October 22 

Monday, November 2 
Tuesday, November 24 
Sunday, December 13 

Wednesday, February 10 

PAUL BADURA-SKODA, Pianist Wednesday, February 17 
GEORGE LoNDON, Bass . Sunday, February 28 
ELENA NIKOLAIDI, Contralto . Friday, March 12 
MYRA HESS, Pianist . Wednesday, March 17 

Single Concerts: $3.00-$2.50-$2.00-$1.50 

Extra Concert Series 
THE CLEVELAND ORCHESTRA 

GEORGE SZELL, Conductor 
GUARD REpUBLICAN BAND OF PARIS 

FRANCOIS-JULIEN BRUN, Conductor 
MARIAN ANDERSON, Contralto . 
BOSTON POPS TOUR ORCHESTRA . 

ARTHUR FIEDLER, Conductor 

Sunday, November 8 

Monday, November 30 

Sunday, January 10 
Thursday, March 4 

Single Concerts: $3.00-$2.50-$2.00-$1.50 

First Concert: 
Repeat Concert: 

MAUD N OSLER, Soprano 
CAROL SMITH, Contralto 

Messiah 
Saturday, December 5, 8:30 P.M. 

Sunday, December 6, 2 :30 P.M. 

WALTER FREDERICKS, Tenor 
NORMAN SCOTT, Bass 

UNIVERSITY CHORAL UNION AND ORCHESTRA 
MARY MCCALL STUBBINS, Organist 

LESTER McCoY, Conductor 

Tickets (either performance): 70 cents and 50 cents 
On sale beginning October 15 

Chamber Music Festival 
GRILLER STRING QUARTET: February 19, 8:30 P.M. and February 21, 2:30 P.M. 

REGINALD KELL PLAYERS: February 20, 8:30 P.M. 

Season Tickets: $3.50 and $2.50 j Single Concerts: $1.75 and $1.25 
On sale beginning October 15 

For tickets or for further information, please address: Charles A. Sink, 
President, University Musical Society, Burton Memorial Tower. 


